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Temps
00:17:38
00:18:49
00:19:27
00:22:37
00:22:53
00:23:17
00:23:20
00:23:25
00:23:31
00:24:11
00:24:12
00:24:29
00:24:41
00:24:46
00:25:23
00:26:49
00:27:17
00:27:40
00:27:42
00:27:50
00:28:28
00:29:15
00:29:15
00:29:30
00:29:47
00:31:05
00:31:29
00:34:41
00:38:26

Nom

LEPETIT
LAUNAY
TERTRAIS
CERNAY
LARCHEVEQUE
MALZY
KAYAMARE
CLIPET

MARIE
MARECHAL

LE MOINE
BOISSIERE
MIFORT
KAYAMARE
GADOIS
SAUSSAIS
HEBERT
SAUSSAIS
PEPERSTRAETE
GUILLARDEAU
NAUTOU
MEHAUTE
KHELLAF
HAUSKNECHT
DUBOSQ
GILARD
BEALU

FOLLET
FRIBOULET

FOULEES ROMAINES DE GUICHAINVILLE

DIMANCHE 26 03 2023

Prénom
Jaimé
Sylvain
Julien
Jean Marc
Lindsay
Jean-Luc
Agnes
Virginie
Noémie
Richard
Stéphan
Claude-Olivier
Camille
Marc
Arnaud
Dominique
Emmanuel
Matthieu
Estelle
Isabelle
Ines
Caroline
Loudmilla
Stephanie
Daniel
Guy

Joel Gilles
Marion
Pascal

Sexe

LTS L

Pageldel

Caté

CA
MO
JU

M5
SE

M6
M3
M1
CA
M1
SE

M3
M5
M3
M1
M3
M3
MO
M4
M6
CA
M1
M1
M2
M8
M5
M8
M1
M4

Club
CA LISIEUX

EVREUX AC
STADE VERNEUIL SUR AVRE

TEAM RUN’IN CONCHES

STADE VERNEUIL SUR AVRE

TEAM RUN’IN CONCHES

ETOILE SPORTIVE LIVAROTAISE SE
STADE VERNEUIL SUR AVRE
STADE VERNEUIL SUR AVRE

ETOILE SPORTIVE LIVAROTAISE SE

Course
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Résultats course 5 km

CLT/CAT
1
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